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12194
12193
12192
12184
12182
12181
12174
12173
12172
12171
12164
12163

date
14-5-2014
23-5-2014
22-5-2014
8-5-2014
9-5-2014
6-5-2014
29-4-2014
9-4-2014
10-4-2014
11-4-2014
3-4-2014
13-5-2014

Classement pour la ligue : FDB
Pts Class Matchs Sets

Rang Equipe

1

o LN SN N AW

domicile

GENEVA STARS

PLOTS

GENEVE VOLLEY 5
DIVONNE VOLLEY
CHAVANNES VOLLEY
SSO COUP DE SAC
GENEVE VOLLEY 6

VBC GRAND-SACONNEX
ETOILE GENEVE

45
37
33
21
20
19
17
11
1

16
16
15
14
16
15
14
16
14

Résultats pour la ligue FDB

GENEVA STARS

PLOTS

SSO COUP DE SAC

VBC GRAND-SACONNEX
ETOILE GENEVE
CHAVANNES VOLLEY
GENEVE VOLLEY 5
GENEVA STARS
GENEVE VOLLEY 6

PLOTS

SSO COUP DE SAC
CHAVANNES VOLLEY

visiteur

Points
45/6 1246/ 891
39/16 1272/1042
37/18 1268 /1025
25/26 1020/ 1065
26/32 1174/ 1158
23/29 1041/975
24/29 1014 /1107
16 /40 986/ 1284
3/42 633/1107

GENEVE VOLLEY 5
DIVONNE VOLLEY
VBC GRAND-SACONNEX

PLOTS

GENEVA STARS

SSO COUP DE SAC
ETOILE GENEVE
DIVONNE VOLLEY

VBC GRAND-SACONNEX
CHAVANNES VOLLEY

PLOTS

GENEVE VOLLEY 6

Sets

W W W W W WWwWwo o WwWWww
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Points
75 48
96 83
75 0
37 75
37 75
75 54
75 48
75 51
98 73
75 50
75 61
90 57

Score
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12162
12154
12153
12152
12151
12144
12143
12142
12141
12134
12133
12132
12131
12124
12123
12122
12121
12114
12113
12112
12111
12094
12093
12092
12091
12084
12083
12082
12081

3-4-2014

17-3-2014
19-3-2014
27-3-2014
25-3-2014
2-5-2014

13-3-2014
11-3-2014
13-3-2014
24-2-2014
3-3-2014

25-2-2014
26-2-2014
6-2-2014

6-2-2014

11-2-2014
7-2-2014

27-1-2014
27-1-2014
28-1-2014
30-1-2014
21-1-2014
20-1-2014
23-1-2014
20-1-2014
16-1-2014
17-1-2014
9-1-2014

10-1-2014

VBC GRAND-SACONNEX
ETOILE GENEVE
GENEVA STARS
GENEVE VOLLEY 6
GENEVE VOLLEY 5
PLOTS

SSO COUP DE SAC
CHAVANNES VOLLEY
VBC GRAND-SACONNEX
DIVONNE VOLLEY
ETOILE GENEVE
GENEVE VOLLEY 5
GENEVA STARS
GENEVE VOLLEY 6

SSO COUP DE SAC
CHAVANNES VOLLEY
PLOTS

DIVONNE VOLLEY
ETOILE GENEVE
GENEVE VOLLEY 5

VBC GRAND-SACONNEX
GENEVE VOLLEY 5
ETOILE GENEVE

VBC GRAND-SACONNEX
DIVONNE VOLLEY

SSO COUP DE SAC
PLOTS

GENEVE VOLLEY 6
GENEVA STARS

GENEVA STARS
DIVONNE VOLLEY
CHAVANNES VOLLEY
SSO COUP DE SAC

VBC GRAND-SACONNEX
GENEVE VOLLEY 6
GENEVA STARS
GENEVE VOLLEY 5
ETOILE GENEVE

VBC GRAND-SACONNEX
CHAVANNES VOLLEY
SSO COUP DE SAC
PLOTS

GENEVA STARS

ETOILE GENEVE
DIVONNE VOLLEY
GENEVE VOLLEY 5

SSO COUP DE SAC
PLOTS

GENEVE VOLLEY 6
CHAVANNES VOLLEY
GENEVA STARS
GENEVE VOLLEY 6

SSO COUP DE SAC
PLOTS

CHAVANNES VOLLEY
VBC GRAND-SACONNEX
DIVONNE VOLLEY
ETOILE GENEVE
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39
67
75

75
91
39
48
75
110
36
98
76
41
75
73
103
76
40
93
74
86
101
54
49
47
75
75
77

75
97
45
75
48
81
75
75
44
92
75
78
67
75

99
102
58
75
72
104
97
108
75
75
75
51

54
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12074
12073
12072
12071
12064
12063
12062
12061
12054
12053
12052
12051
12044
12043
12042
12041
12034
12033
12032
12031
12024
12023
12021
12014
12013
12012
12011

15-1-2014
16-12-2013
12-12-2013
17-12-2013
5-12-2013
4-12-2013
3-12-2013
6-12-2013
25-11-2013
21-11-2013
19-11-2013
21-11-2013
28-11-2013
13-11-2013
12-11-2013
11-11-2013
7-11-2013
5-11-2013
31-10-2013
1-11-2013
30-4-2014
15-10-2013
9-12-2013
1-10-2013
3-10-2013
4-10-2013
8-5-2014

ETOILE GENEVE
DIVONNE VOLLEY

VBC GRAND-SACONNEX
CHAVANNES VOLLEY
GENEVE VOLLEY 6
GENEVA STARS
GENEVE VOLLEY 5
PLOTS

DIVONNE VOLLEY

VBC GRAND-SACONNEX
CHAVANNES VOLLEY
SSO COUP DE SAC
GENEVE VOLLEY 6
GENEVA STARS
GENEVE VOLLEY 5
ETOILE GENEVE

VBC GRAND-SACONNEX
CHAVANNES VOLLEY
SSO COUP DE SAC
PLOTS

GENEVA STARS
GENEVE VOLLEY 5
DIVONNE VOLLEY
CHAVANNES VOLLEY
SSO COUP DE SAC
PLOTS

GENEVE VOLLEY 6

GENEVE VOLLEY 5
GENEVA STARS
GENEVE VOLLEY 6
PLOTS

CHAVANNES VOLLEY
VBC GRAND-SACONNEX
DIVONNE VOLLEY

SSO COUP DE SAC
ETOILE GENEVE
GENEVE VOLLEY 5
GENEVA STARS
GENEVE VOLLEY 6
PLOTS

SSO COUP DE SAC
CHAVANNES VOLLEY
VBC GRAND-SACONNEX
DIVONNE VOLLEY
ETOILE GENEVE
GENEVE VOLLEY 5
GENEVA STARS
GENEVE VOLLEY 6
PLOTS

CHAVANNES VOLLEY
VBC GRAND-SACONNEX
DIVONNE VOLLEY
ETOILE GENEVE
GENEVE VOLLEY 5
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44
52
63
52
103
98
96
109
75
40
72
111
56
75
75
49
87
75
87
51
57
92
91
86
49
75
81

75
75
75
75
110
87
67
96
46
75
91
92
75
47
43
75
95
40
110
75
75
94
101
91
75
27
93
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